
Year 3 and 4 Bubble Clubs List
All clubs will start from Monday 3rd May and run until Friday 9th July (inclusive)- start and finish times are published
below.
To sign up for the club please email the teacher who is running the club. Inclusion in the club will be on a first come, first
served basis. For clubs that are run by external providers, please see the letter on the parent portal.
STAFF
NAME

ACTIVITY
CLUB

Room
location

Time Group details / size/ Contact Cost

MONDAY
Mrs H Howe Lego Club 3H Classroom 3.40-4.40 9 boys

By invitation from Mrs Stringer
None

Miss S Abson Lego Quest
Yrs 3 & 4

3A Classroom 3.40-4.40 12- Complete a Lego challenge each week.
sabson@kebleprep.co.uk

None

TUESDAY
Smart Play Multi sports

Yrs 3 & 4
Playground 3.40-4.40 See separate letter on portal and/or contact Smart

Play at info@smart-play.co.uk
£9 ps

Sensei Loui Karate
Yrs 3 & 4

Gym/Court 3.40-4.40 See separate letter on portal and/or contact Sensei
Loui at loui@shotokan-karate-school.com

£6 ps

Maria
Georgiou

Yoga
Yrs 3 & 4

Lower
Playground

3.40-4.40 See separate letter on portal and/or contact
Yoganistra at Yoganistra@gmail.com

£9 ps

WEDNESDAY
Danny Bailey Football

Yrs 3 & 4
Court 3.40-4.40 Payment to the school will secure your place. Please

see the letter on the parent portal.
£6 ps

Mrs S Lauder Wellbeing Club
Yrs 3 & 4

4SL Classroom LUNCH A relaxing space, calm music, mindful colouring.
slauder@kebleprep.co.uk

None

THURSDAY
Mrs M Louca Sewing Club

Yrs 3 & 4
4ML Classroom 3.40-4.40 10 boys

mlouca@kebleprep.co.uk
None

Mr J Field Bike Club
Yrs 3 & 4

Playground 3.40-4.40 Maximum 8 boys
jfield@kebleprep.co.uk

None
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